

p#  
SLP(C)No. 1262 OF 2000  
ITEM No.34

Court No. 1

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1262/2000  
(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/1999 in WP 20335/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE, A.P AT HYDERABAD)

O. GANGADHAR Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TRANSPORT COMNR., A.P. & ORS. Respondent (s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With  
S.L.P. (C) Nos. 1931-1951 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

P.C. VENKATA RAMANI & ORS. .... Petitioner(s)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS. .... RESPONDENT(S)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

S.L.P. (C) Nos. 1971-1972 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SHAIK ZARROR & ORS. .... Petitioner(s)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS. .... RESPONDENT(S)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

S.L.P. (C) Nos. 1974-1977 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M. KRISHNA MURTHY & ORS. .... Petitioner(s)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS. .... RESPONDENT(S)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

S.L.P. (C) Nos. 3600-3621 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

A.V. RAMANAMMA & ORS. .... Petitioner(s)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P., HYDERABAD & ORS. .... RESPONDENT(S)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10275 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

P. SATTAR KHAN .... Petitioner(s)

Versus

