

\210#  
SLP(C)No. 1262 OF 2000

ITEM No.24

Court No. 2

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1262/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/1999 in WP 20335/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE A.P AT HYDERABAD)

O. GANGADHAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

TRANSPORT COMNR., A.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With  
S.L.P. (C) NOS. 1931-1951 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

P.C. VENKATA RAMANI & ORS.

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim releif and office report )

S.L.P. (C) NOS. 1971-1972 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

SHAIKH ZAROOR & ORS.

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim releif and office report )

S.L.P. (C) NOS. 1974-1977 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M. KRISHNA MURTHY & ORS.

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim releif and office report )

S.L.P. (C) NOS. 3600-3621 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

A.V. RAMANAMMA & ORS.

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P., HYDERABAD & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim releif and office report )

: 2 :

S.L.P. (C) NO. 10275 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

P. SATTAR KHAN ..... APPELLANT(S)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS. .... RESPONDENT(S)  
(With prayer for interim releif and office report )

S.L.P. (C) NOS. 7933-7940 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

B. RAMACHANDRA RAO & ORS. .... APPELLANT(S)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS. .... RESPONDENT(S)  
(With prayer for interim releif and office report )

S.L.P. (C) NOS. 8648-8650 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

P. CHANDRA MOHAN NAIDU & ORS. ETC. .... APPELLANT(S)

Versus

TPT. COMMNR., A.P. & ORS. .... RESPONDENT(S)  
(With prayer for interim releif and office report )

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Petr. in SLP 8648-50 Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.  
State of A.P. Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Last opportunity is granted to file rejoinder.  
Counsel wants two weeks time. Rejoinder be filed within  
four weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

